CLUB DE GOLF NORBA
PUNTUABLE CIRCUITO JUVENIL FEXGOLF 18H

Fecha Listado: 18/03/2021
Hora Listado: 12:09:01

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: NORBA GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 21/03/2021 CODIGO: 990121862
138Vuelta
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(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1)

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

SANCHEZ CONGREGADO, JOSE MANUE 0
JEREZ MARTIN, RAUL 0,
DAVILA CORRALIZA, DAVID 1

GOMEZ MARTINO GALLEGO,PABLO 4
LOPEZ MARTIN, PABLO 4,
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL 7

7

YUSTE MANZANO, JORGE ,3(10)
MORATINOS CARO, GONZALO 16,2 (20)
MORATINOS CARO, MIGUEL 16,8 (21)
BURCIO MACIAS, JAIME 19,2 (24)
PEREZ GOMEZ, JULIO 23,7 (29)
HIDALGO SEIJAS, JOAQUIN 29,6 (33)
PACHECO BECERRA, ALFONSO 31,0 (33)
GALLEGO MUNOZ, VICTORIA 32,4 (38)
CASAMAYOR PADILLA, MATEO 32,4 (33)
FUENTES UGENA , CARLOTA 36,0 (42)
GONZALEZ MATEO, LUCAS 36,0 (33)
GALLEGO MUNOZ, ISABEL 36,9 (42)
SANCHEZ-RODILLA TOVAR, MARCOS 37,3 (33)
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, AMALIA 44,0 (42)
FUENTES UGENA, LAURA 44,0 (42)
PARRA MURCIANO, JAVIER 48,4 (33)
)

ALFARO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 54,0 (33

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

ALONSO MUNN, DAVID
COLLADO SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, MANU
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

HUERTA DIAZ, PEDRO

ALONSO MUNN, CARMEN

MARTIN PARRA , ISMAEL
HERNANDEZ BEJARANO, SANTIAGO

SOLIS MUNOZ, FERNANDO

PARRA MURCIANO, MARIO
HERNANDEZ BEJARANO, JAIME
COLLADO SOLO DE ZALDIVAR ADELA

LOPEZ GARCIA, JORGE

DE MIGUEL BORREGUERO, ANA
SANCHEZ-RODILLA TOVAR, GUILLER
HABELA ESCRIBANO, CARMEN

HABELA ESCRIBANO, CRISTINA
MANCHA MOLINA, MARIA MERCEDES
SILVA PEREZ, SERGIO

LOPEZ GARCIA CLARA
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